. Colors: 16
Unicorn 06 Large Zoom:  1:1 I 122.0 mm
Hatch Embroidery Software
Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 39.32m
Color Sequence:
Chart Code Name Thread
E Hemingworth H-178-1048 Buttercup 16.37m
E Hemingworth H-179-1050 Ginger Root 1.41m
i Hemingworth H-090-1094 Cucumber Melon 4.74m
i Hemingworth H-242-1004 Pink Kiss 1.78m
E Hemingworth H-089-1088 Sea Foam 23.94m
i Hemingworth H-090-1094 Cucumber Melon 6.18m
E Hemingworth H-178-1048 Buttercup 1.12m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 7.58m
E Hemingworth H-271-1221 Freesia 3.61m
E Hemingworth H-267-1218 Orchid 5.84m
i Hemingworth H-242-1004 Pink Kiss 10.20m
i Hemingworth H-269-1214 Lavender 9.27m
E Hemingworth H-089-1088 Sea Foam 8.31m
i Hemingworth H-090-1094 Cucumber Melon 0.80m
H-251-1034 Primrose 1.58m

i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

H-137-1130 Teddybear Brown 0.41m
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Design Worksheet

Unicorn 06
Hatch Embroidery Software

Zoom:

Stitches: 13561 H 71.4 mm

Colors: 16
11 I 97.6 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 26.75m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code
H-178-1048

H-179-1050

H-090-1094

H-242-1004

H-089-1088

H-090-1094

H-178-1048

H-001-1001

H-271-1221

H-267-1218

H-242-1004

H-269-1214

H-089-1088

H-090-1094

H-251-1034

Name
Buttercup

Ginger Root
Cucumber Melon
Pink Kiss

Sea Foam
Cucumber Melon
Buttercup

Pure White
Freesia

Orchid

Pink Kiss
Lavender

Sea Foam
Cucumber Melon

Primrose

Thread
11.08m

1.01m
3.33m
1.27m
16.19m
4.56m
0.84m
5.51m
2.75m
4.05m
7.33m
6.71m
5.60m
0.64m

1.12m

H-137-1130 Teddybear Brown 0.28m
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Design Worksheet Sttches: 18100 k——/92.7 mm
. Colors: 17

Unicorn 07 Large Zoom:  1:1 I 121.9 mm

Hatch Embroidery Software
Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 38.47m
Color Sequence:

Chart Code Name Thread
i Hemingworth H-248-1009 Rosy Blush 1.15m
E Hemingworth H-042-1185 Cornflower Blue  7.64m
E Hemingworth H-041-1186 Misty Blue 2.72m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 4.98m
i Hemingworth H-061-1197 Iceberg Blue 10.50m
E Hemingworth H-068-1257 Summer Sky 4.82m
i Hemingworth H-226-1020 Tangerine 3.94m
E Hemingworth H-225-1022 Frosted Peach 30.65m
E Hemingworth H-041-1186 Misty Blue 8.75m
i Hemingworth H-226-1020 Tangerine 6.91m
i Hemingworth H-269-1214 Lavender 3.22m
E Hemingworth H-179-1050 Ginger Root 0.58m
i Hemingworth H-248-1009 Rosy Blush 0.36m
i Hemingworth H-137-1130 Teddybear Brown 0.36m
E Hemingworth H-068-1257 Summer Sky 11.44m
i Hemingworth H-061-1197 Iceberg Blue 1.79m
H-225-1022 Frosted Peach 1.32m

E Hemingworth
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Design Worksheet

Unicorn 07
Hatch Embroidery Software

Zoom:

Stitches: 13136 H 74.3 mm

Colors: 17
11 I 97.7 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 25.66m

Color Sequence:
Chart
i Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth

Code
H-248-1009

H-042-1185

H-041-1186

H-001-1001

H-061-1197

H-068-1257

H-226-1020

H-225-1022

H-041-1186

H-226-1020

H-269-1214

H-179-1050

H-248-1009

H-137-1130

H-068-1257

H-061-1197

H-225-1022

Name
Rosy Blush

Cornflower Blue
Misty Blue

Pure White
Iceberg Blue
Summer Sky
Tangerine
Frosted Peach
Misty Blue
Tangerine
Lavender
Ginger Root
Rosy Blush
Teddybear Brown
Summer Sky
Iceberg Blue

Frosted Peach

Thread
0.82m

5.50m
1.95m
3.63m
7.52m
3.26m
2.73m
19.27m
6.53m
5.04m
2.25m
0.48m
0.27m
0.30m
7.76m
1.28m

0.97m
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Design Worksheet Stitches: 17258 k——/93.5 mm
. Colors: 18

Unicorn 08 Large Zoom:  1:1 I 121.8 mm

Hatch Embroidery Software
Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 35.32m
Color Sequence:

Chart Code Name Thread
E Hemingworth H-172-1225 Lemon Citrus 0.68m
i Hemingworth H-180-1051 Goldenrod 10.12m
i Hemingworth H-268-1213 Heather 3.69m
i Hemingworth H-061-1197 Iceberg Blue 0.53m
E Hemingworth H-271-1221 Freesia 24.96m
i Hemingworth H-268-1213 Heather 4.81m
i Hemingworth H-251-1034 Primrose 0.46m
i Hemingworth H-061-1197 Iceberg Blue 2.25m
i Hemingworth H-044-1255 Country Blue 1.32m
E Hemingworth H-172-1225 Lemon Citrus 8.57m
i Hemingworth H-164-1138 Butter Taffy 3.54m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 5.93m
E Hemingworth H-158-1062 Honey Butter 8.56m
i Hemingworth H-164-1138 Butter Taffy 9.73m
i Hemingworth H-180-1051 Goldenrod 6.02m
i Hemingworth H-194-1025 Orange Slice 1.54m
H-268-1213 Heather 1.00m

i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

H-137-1130 Teddybear Brown 0.40m
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Design Worksheet

Unicorn 08
Hatch Embroidery Software

Zoom:

Stitches: 12846 H 75.0 mm

Colors: 18
11 I 97.5 mm

m"""'m

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 24.25m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code
H-172-1225

H-180-1051

H-268-1213

H-061-1197

H-271-1221

H-268-1213

H-251-1034

H-061-1197

H-044-1255

H-172-1225

H-164-1138

H-001-1001

H-158-1062

H-164-1138

H-180-1051

H-194-1025

H-268-1213

Name
Lemon Citrus

Goldenrod
Heather
Iceberg Blue
Freesia
Heather
Primrose
Iceberg Blue
Country Blue
Lemon Citrus
Butter Taffy
Pure White
Honey Butter
Butter Taffy
Goldenrod
Orange Slice

Heather

Thread
0.50m

6.91m
2.58m
0.39m
16.97m
3.45m
0.35m
1.60m
0.98m
5.88m
2.36m
5.02m
6.15m
7.26m
4.13m
1.05m

0.76m

H-137-1130 Teddybear Brown 0.28m
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Design Worksheet Stitches: 15985 H 105.3 mm
. Colors: 15
Unicorn 09 Large Zoom:  1:1 I 121.8 mm
Hatch Embroidery Software
Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 32.26m
Color Sequence:
Chart Code Name Thread
i Hemingworth H-044-1255 Country Blue 1.07m
E Hemingworth H-174-1044 Canary Yellow 7.84m
i Hemingworth H-164-1138 Butter Taffy 2.38m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 4.79m
E Hemingworth H-158-1062 Honey Butter 9.35m
i Hemingworth H-164-1138 Butter Taffy 3.58m
i Hemingworth H-090-1094 Cucumber Melon 3.99m
E Hemingworth H-089-1088 Sea Foam 20.69m
i Hemingworth H-090-1094 Cucumber Melon 3.57m
E Hemingworth H-178-1048 Buttercup 14.82m
i Hemingworth H-180-1051 Goldenrod 1.76m
i Hemingworth H-164-1138 Butter Taffy 6.76m
i Hemingworth H-251-1034 Primrose 4.44m
i Hemingworth H-137-1130 Teddybear Brown 0.38m
H-090-1094 Cucumber Melon 1.00m

i Hemingworth
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Design Worksheet

Unicorn 09
Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 12111 H 84.3 mm
Colors: 15

Zoom:

11 I 97.6 mm

Hoop:

Total bobbin: 22.24m

Medium (180 x 130)

A,

Color Sequence:
Chart
i Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code
H-044-1255

H-174-1044

H-164-1138

H-001-1001

H-158-1062

H-164-1138

H-090-1094

H-089-1088

H-090-1094

H-178-1048

H-180-1051

H-164-1138

H-251-1034

H-137-1130

H-090-1094

Name
Country Blue

Canary Yellow
Butter Taffy

Pure White
Honey Butter
Butter Taffy
Cucumber Melon
Sea Foam
Cucumber Melon
Buttercup
Goldenrod

Butter Taffy
Primrose
Teddybear Brown

Cucumber Melon

Thread
0.78m

5.23m
1.81m
3.31m
6.79m
2.56m
2.78m
14.06m
2.74m
11.18m
1.36m
4.97m
3.15m
0.30m

0.73m
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Design Worksheet

Unicorn 10 Large
Hatch Embroidery Software

Zoom:

Stitches: 17501 H 99.4 mm
Colors:

15
11 I 120.9 mm

'&‘.\\“\nmu,

Hoop:

Total bobbin: 35.55m

Medium (180 x 130)

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code
H-178-1048

H-255-1207

H-271-1221

H-247-1008

H-248-1009

H-271-1221

H-179-1050

H-178-1048

H-248-1009

H-179-1050

H-042-1185

H-041-1186

H-271-1221

H-179-1050

Name
Buttercup

Tulip
Freesia
Sweet Pea
Rosy Blush
Freesia
Ginger Root
Buttercup
Rosy Blush
Ginger Root
Cornflower Blue
Misty Blue
Freesia

Ginger Root

Thread
1.07m

9.49m
3.48m
5.52m
10.57m
3.66m
4.28m
22.07m
0.42m
3.98m
16.76m
1.05m
11.22m

1.04m

H-137-1130 Teddybear Brown 0.36m
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Design Worksheet

Unicorn 10
Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 12859 H 79.5 mm

Colors: 14
Zoom: 1:1 I 96.8 mm

e,

"

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 24.04m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name Thread
H-178-1048 Buttercup 0.77m
H-255-1207 Tulip 6.20m
H-271-1221 Freesia 2.49m
H-247-1008 Sweet Pea 3.84m
H-248-1009 Rosy Blush 7.59m
H-271-1221 Freesia 2.72m
H-179-1050 Ginger Root 2.97m
H-178-1048 Buttercup 14.69m
H-248-1009 Rosy Blush 0.31m
H-179-1050 Ginger Root 3.01m

H-042-1185 Cornflower Blue 11.77m

H-041-1186 Misty Blue 0.77m
H-271-1221 Freesia 8.09m
H-179-1050 Ginger Root 0.78m

H-137-1130 Teddybear Brown 0.28m
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